ICE ARENA

SAT 12 JUN 2021
START TIME 18:45

ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE DIV |

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 16

LINE-UPS
STP - WAA
Referees Linesmen
Goalkeepers
Team: STP Team: WAA

1 SWIRTZ Matt
39 BROOKES Aston

Team Line-ups
Team: STP (gold)

88 D BURNS Callum
3F AMSTON Stefan
8 F HARRISON Connor
56 F STRAYER Ryan
82 F SOFFER Adam
16 D FREAR Mitchell +A
36 D VOLPE Patrick [I] +A
4 F SCHNEIDER Matthew +C
13 F MCRAE Mike [I]
44 F STEWART Liam
6D TREW Cameron
20 D ANDERSON Sean [I]
17 F MACHARG Harrison
24 F FREAR Lachlan
25 F MACHARG Maxwell
2D HAINES Berton
11F CARSON-PRATT Thomas
19F ROBBIE Jack
97 F HURLEY Josh

99 F  SHOTS FOR Stp
Head Coach: FREAR Cameron

NOT DRESSED:
12 F LEE Braden
18 F FLIGHT Jackson
21D  MILLER Ben
23 F HALL Tazmin
27 D  BROWN Monty
29D GREGORY Maz
31F RUSKI-JONES Axel
33F CHALLONER Tyler
34 GK HASSELMAN Joel [I]
77D KEMPCJ
87 F LEE Ryan
89 F SKIPPER Jaden
91F McINTOSH Colin [I]

34 KERCSO-MAGOS Csaba [N]
53 FORBES Finley

Team: WAA (blue)

No. Pos. Name

18 D
47 D
6 F
22 F
27 F

2D
8D
MMF
17 F
21 F

3D
14D
16 F
33F
35F
28 F
99 F

HAYWARD-JONES Flynn
DAIGLE Justin [I] +C
ELLIS Frazer +A
CHALLIS Jordan
HENDERSON Nicholas

KENNEDY Tayler
KENNEDY Mason
HARRISON Shaun
HARROP Dale
CHAI Jeremy

CRAIG Nicholas +A
MCLEISH Gareth
DICKSON Dylan
VESPER Max
ROONEY Taylor

HENRY Scott
SHOTS FOR Waa

Head Coach: STEPHEN Cameron

NOT DRESSED:
5D  JACKSON Blake
9F  TAYLOR Matthew
13 F HART Andrew
15 F CISTRONE Vincent
20 F CRAIG Tim
23 D  STEPHEN Benjamin [I]
32 F CHAMBERLIN Caleb
40 D  STEPHEN Zachery [I]
59 F COSLETT George
100 F McINTYRE Jake
101 F QUIGLEY Leon
102 GK PERT Jaiden
104 F SERIKOV Andrei
106 F TAILLON Luc
107 D HAYWARD-JONES Nash

IHM105916_54B 1.0

Report Created SAT 12 JUN 2021 18:56 GMT+12

Page 1/2



ICE ARENA ICE HOCKEY
NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE DIV |

SAT 12 JUN 2021 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 16
START TIME 18:45

Legend:
D Defence F Forward No. Jersey number Pos. Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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